
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
2 
1 

11 
477 
111 
119 
818 
28 
21 
91 
80 
47 
61 
25 
65 
39 
17 

Class 
FGA 

FAERJ 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAUGO 

FGA 

FGA 

FAERJ 

FAEP 

FASP 

FMA 

FAUGO 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FADF 

Name 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO S. 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
ANDRÉ L. H. PEDRALLI 
NATHANIEL P. DE S. BUENO 
JOAQUIM A. JUNQUEIRA 
PEDRO M. GOULART 
ARTHUR TOBIAS LEIST 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
SERGIO R. S. CRISPIM FILHO 
LUCCA CROCE 
GABRIEL PATURLE E SILVA 
JOÃO VICTOR ZANETTI 
ALLAN MARTINS CROCE 
MURILO FIORE DE BARCELOS 
GABRIEL SEREIA 
TIAGO AUGUSTO R. SCHWEIGER 
LUCAS TSUTOMU F. OKADA 

Overall BestTm 
42.523 
42.655 
42.830 
42.849 
42.913 
42.924 
43.014 
43.036 
43.040 
43.053 
43.056 
43.071 
43.156 
43.222 
43.232 
43.402 
43.414 

Diff 

0.132 
0.307 
0.326 
0.390 
0.401 
0.491 
0.513 
0.517 
0.530 
0.533 
0.548 
0.633 
0.699 
0.709 
0.879 
0.891 

Gap 

0.132 
0.175 
0.019 
0.064 
0.011 
0.090 
0.022 
0.004 
0.013 
0.003 
0.015 
0.085 
0.066 
0.010 
0.170 
0.012 

In Session 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 
4o Treino Oficial - PGK 

Equipe 
TECHSPEED / IAME / MG PNEUS 
TECHSPEED 
AVENORTE/KART MINI 
RIO VALE 
DTR NEW RACING 
ECS RACING 
TMA 
THUNDER/IAME/ MG TIRES/ AUTO POSTO VASCELAI 
ELIZABETH PORCELANATO 

MICRONIC | MINI 
BB SEGUROS/MAPFRE/UNICEUB/ADVANTA 

KTT / TIBOLA COMPETICOES / FIORE FESTAS / SADAN RA 
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Campeonato Sul-Americano De Kart 2016 
GRADUADOS 

Consolidado 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 
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